 222 W. Memorial Road, Oklahoma City, OK  73126-0508
 Phone: 1-800-624-7697  Fax: 405-755-8425
 www.magpowr.com  E-mail: magpowr@magpowr.com
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
Model TSU
Load Cells For
Under Pillow Block Applications
All of the information herein is the exclusive proprietary property of Maxcess International, and is disclosed with the

Combined non-linearity and hysteresis: 0.5% of full scale maximum
Repeatability:    0.2% of full scale maximum
Overload stops:    Internal at 105 to 150% of full load rating
Deflection at full load:   All sizes .009 inches (.23 mm)
Weight:     TSU1 = 4.25 lb; TSU2 = 10.5 lb; TSU3 = 36
Cable Connector:   MAGPOWR P/N 12A33-1; ITT Cannon P/N KPT02E-10-6P
Mating Cable Assembly:   MAGPOWR P/N SC-15, 15 ft (4.6 m); SC-20, 20 ft (6.1m) or mating
     connector P/N 12A36-1
Climate Class:    3K3 (EN60721)
A, B, C, D = Pins on the connector
P = Power
S = Signal
Sensor Wiring Diagram
TSU Model Numbers
Model No.  Force Rating   Model No.   Force Rating
TSU1-25 25 lb TSU3-1000 1000 lb
TSU1-50 50 lb TSU3-2500 2500 lb
TSU1-150 150 lb TSU3-5000 5000 lb
TSU2-150 150 lb
TSU2-500 500 lb
TSU2-1000 1000 lb
TSU Ordering Information
The model TSU Web load cells are used in pairs, one on each side of the web.  When ordering you must specify
one left hand unit and one right hand unit for each sensing roll.  Order by model number as shown in the following
example: